LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 19-08-19 132
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
3 LETELLIER QLI . & Léa | NCOURT
4 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
6 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
7 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
10 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
11 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
12 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
13 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
14 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
15 PI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
16 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
17 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
18 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
19 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
20 DUPONT GASTON CHAUMON
21 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
23 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
25 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
26 LETELLIER OLI. & Léa | NCOURT
27 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
28 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
29 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
30 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
31 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
33 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
34 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
35 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
36 PlI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
37 LETELLI ER COLI. & Léa | NCOURT
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
40 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
41 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
42 PlI NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
43 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
44 NMARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB

VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
14 11 88401
14 2 2
4 2 84914
6 4 81979
14 1 3
14 4 4
2 2 82663
15 13 78763
15 11 2
6 1 2
6 5 3
15 5 3
12 3 82453
36 25 78333
36 33 2
36 5 3
36 15 4
14 3 5
14 12 6
6 3 4
14 5 7
15 3 4
7 4 78588
14 14 8
12 12 2
4 1 2
12 4 3
36 4 5
36 24 6
7 3 82653
7 2 2
9 8 77539
7 1 3
7 3 4
12 1 4
36 10 7
4 4 3
9 3 2
7 4 2
36 1 8
36 29 9
36 2 10
12 7 5
14 13 9

Ri ng
Bague

108310918
107963914
107825014
150713113
110460116
107963014
150547212
108335218
108229418
113013617
150130011
116343018
112999317
112963417
110417216
112963017
107919114
110459116
108310718
152441541
112971217
112947717
108325918
108311118
107977314
107829214
107976114
107916214
108283918
108258018
112994117
109189418
109663015
112994617
150760213
109561015
110504516
110630216
112979517
109550315
107919414
109550415
113046317
108311218

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di st anc

MOM GNI ES
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
2 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
5 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
6 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
7 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
8 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
9 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
11 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
12 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
13 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
14 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
15 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
16 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
17 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
18 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB

o

=
PWRJUOIOWWOUITOO WUTW O

=

=
OWORONOARMIIWRLUUIFPFWELNON

Ri ng
Bague

108310918
108335218
108229418
116343018
108310718
108325918
108311118
108283918
108258018
109189418
108311218
108267218
108283718
108283418
108257518
108312518
108319118
108325818
108314118

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

Best at
Const at

JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
| STAS M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
PRAI L RENE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
MOTTE THI ERRY

I STAS M CHEL
PRAI L RENE

MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
JANSSENS JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JANSSENS JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI . & Léa
JANSSENS JEAN
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
TANDEN BUI S- FAVRESSE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

| STAS M CHEL
WARNI ER XAVI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

I STAS M CHEL
MOTTE THI ERRY
DUSSART WLLY
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY

I STAS M CHEL
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
DUSSART WLLY
PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

Geneent

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc
8 82663
5 77539
31 2
7 82207
2 84914
12 78588
4 79723
3 2
6 78763
6 2
6 2
20 2
2 3
28 4
39 5
4 82653
10 2
1 3
32 6
27 7
10 8
26 9
34 10
15 4
1 2
2 3
40 11
11 4
3 3
3 5
2 78067
8 2
1 2
1 3
2 4
17 6
29 5
7 7
23 6
16 7
5 8
10 3
1 82696
1 12
11 9
8 4
3 10
1 75571
8 3
5 4
2 5
7 13
9 14
13 15
10 11
9 3
6 4
4 8
6 9
28 12
16 16
9 13
9 5
10 5
4 2
3 6
7 7

105565119
106099519
106104919
105586119
105593019
105536619
105725119
105731219
105630919
105587819
105535219
105634319
106095919
106199919
106104019
105529119
105567719
105632619
106103819
106101719
106090519
106193219
106199119
105631019
105590519
105564319
106100819
105567419
105590119
105567319
105624219
105623719
105566419
105724019
105728919
105567919
105556519
105565419
105631319
105635719
105633119
105588019
105603619
106096619
105633019
105587019
105556319
105597519
105535119
105536319
105534619
106096319
106099319
106201119
105635219
105540419
105529219
105566119
105565319
105630319
106200719
105636019
105508919
102306919
105598519
105540119
105585819

Snel h.
Vit esse



